
Conveyor Repair Solutions

INDUSTRIAL
REPAIR
CATALOGUE

www.pangindustrial.com



Splice.
Protect.
Repair.

Keeping Industry Rolling…
Trusted all over the world in industries from 
mining to food processing, PANG Industrial 
products are expertly engineered for repairs, 
protection, bonding, pulley lagging and belt 
fabrication.

Supporting Industrial Technicians 
Since 1926…
Whether you need cements, repairs or 
tools, PANG Industrial has you covered with 
a complete product portfolio. Our team 
recognizes that unplanned downtime is 
catastrophic so that’s why we are committed 
to developing solutions and working closely 
with our partners to maximize productivity.

Don’t let unplanned downtime 
become a catastrophe, depend on 
PANG Industrial to get you running 
and keep you running!

PANG Industrial 
extends the life 
of industrial 
equipment with 
products for 
conveyor belt 
repair, 
maintenance, 
and machine 
protection.



Cements & Chemicals............................ 1 - 4

Rubber & Belt Repair Materials...................5

Uncured Rubber & Splice Materials...... 6 - 7

Tools & Accessories.............................. 8 - 38

Product Index...................................... 39 - 41



1

Ce
m

en
ts

 &
 C

he
m

ica
ls

Pangofol BLACK CFC-Free
•	 CFC-Free Pangofol black, two-part cement for cold bonding rubber. 
•	 Used in conjunction with PANG Primer to bond rubber to steel, fiberglass, and 

other surfaces.
•	 Great for belt repairs, splicing and fabrication, pulley lagging and protective lining. 
•	 Flammable 

Item No. Description
Activator

Qty. (60cc)

992F/8OZ PANGOFOL BLACK, 8 oz, 235ml 15cc

992F/QT PANGOFOL BLACK, 1 quart, 1.65 lb, .75kg 1
992F/GAL PANGOFOL BLACK, 1 gallon, 6.6 lb, 3kg 4

992F/5GAL PANGOFOL BLACK, 5 gallon, 33 lb, 15kg 20

992F/55GAL PANGOFOL BLACK, 55 gallon, 400 lb, 182kg 220

PANGKITF PANGOFOL BLACK KIT
Contains Pangofol Black Quart and 60cc Activator

— 

• Mixture ratio: 1 qt of Pangofol with 60cc of 968F activator 992F/GAL
992F/QT

Pangofol BLACK
•	 Pangofol black two-part cold bond cement.  Bonds a wide variety of rubber compounds. 
•	 Used in conjunction with PANG Primer to bond rubber to steel, fiberglass, and other surfaces. 
•	 Great for belt repairs, splicing and fabrication, pulley lagging and protective lining.
•	 Non-Flammable

Item No. Description
Activator

Qty. (60cc)

992/QT PANGOFOL BLACK, 1 quart, 1.65 lb, .75kg 1

992/GAL PANGOFOL BLACK, 1 gallon, 3.8 litre 4

992/55GAL PANGOFOL BLACK, 55 gallon, 400 lb, 182kg 220

PANGKIT PANGOFOL BLACK KIT
Contains Pangofol Black Quart and 60cc Activator

— 

• Mixture ratio: 1 qt of Pangofol with 60cc of 968F activator
Only available for use in certain countries. 992/QT

992/GAL

USE WITH 
RESPIRATOR!

Pangofol WHITE CFC-Free
• Pangofol White is oil resistant and FDA compliant for approved applications 

in the food industry, repairing conveyor belts in cold cure, splice repair 
applications and adhering pulley lagging. 

• Flammable

Item No. Description
Activator

Qty. (60cc)

993F/QT PANGOFOL WHITE, 1 quart, 1.65 lb, .75kg 1

993F/GAL PANGOFOL WHITE, 1 gallon, 6.6 lb, 3kg 4

993F/5GAL PANGOFOL WHITE, 5 gallon, 33 lb, 15kg 20
• Mixture ratio: 1 qt of Pangofol with 60cc of 968F activator

993F/GAL

993F/5GAL

993F/QT

992F/5GAL



2

1090F/GAL

1090F/5GAL

1090F/QT

Plastopang Clear Two-Part Cement for PVC/Urethane
•	 Plastopang is a flammable, two-part, clear PVC liquid bonding cement.
•	 Excellent for splicing PVC/polyurethane belts, bonding PVC cleats, V guides, 

and edge walls

Item No. Description
Activator

Qty. (30cc)

1090F/8OZ PLASTOPANG PVC CEMENT, 8 oz, 235ml
with brush top lid

15cc

1090F/QT PLASTOPANG PVC CEMENT, 1 quart, 945ml 1

1090F/GAL PLASTOPANG PVC CEMENT, 1 gallon, 3.8 litre 4

1090F/5GAL PLASTOPANG PVC CEMENT, 5 gallon, 19 litre 20

1090F/53GAL PLASTOPANG PVC CEMENT, 53 gallons, 200 litre 212
PPANGKIT2 PLASTOPANG QT & 968F/30CC — 

• Mixture ratio: 1 qt of Plastopang with 30cc of 968F activator

968F/60CC
Activator for Pangofol & 
Plastopang Cements
•	 PANG Activator is used with Pangofol and Plastopang two-part cements. 
•	 Flammable

Item No. Description

968F/30CC PANG ACTIVATOR CLEAR, 30 cc

968F/60CC PANG ACTIVATOR CLEAR, 60 cc

968F/30CC

960/QT
960/GAL

960/5GALPANG Metal Primer
•	 PANG Metal Primer is recommended for use in cold bonding applications 

in conjunction with PANGOFOL and PLASTOPANG cements. 
•	 Metal Primer can boost adhesion when bonding rubber or PVC to metal 

by as much as 50%. 
•	 Flammable

Item No. Description

960/QT PANG METAL PRIMER (959), 1 quart, 945ml

960/GAL PANG METAL PRIMER, 1 gallon, 3.8 litre

960/5GAL PANG METAL PRIMER, 5 gallon, 19 litre

Cem
ents & Chem

icals



3

Bufsol Pre-Buff Cleaner
•	 Bufsol is a CFC-free rubber cleaning solvent recommended for cleaning 

rubber and metal before applying primers or bonding cements. 
•	 Flammable

Item No. Description

816F/11OZ BUFSOL AEROSOL PRE-BUFF CLEANER, 11 oz, 312g

816F/QT BUFSOL PRE-BUFF CLEANER, 1 quart, 945ml

816F/GAL BUFSOL PRE-BUFF CLEANER, 1 gallon, 3.8 litre

816F/5GAL BUFSOL PRE-BUFF CLEANER, 5 gallon, 33 lb, 15kg

816F/55GAL BUFSOL PRE-BUFF CLEANER, 55 gallon, 208 litre

975 ATOMIZER REFILLABLE SPRAYER, 16 oz, 453.6g 816F/GAL

816F/QT

816F/5GAL

Blue Maxibond Cement
•	 Blue Maxibond is a one part chemical vulcanizing fluid that allows 

PANG A&B rubber to vulcanize to various rubber substrates such as 
NR or SBR belting, lagging, or lining. 

•	 Flammable

Item No. Description

658F/8OZ BLUE MAXIBOND CEMENT, 8 oz, 235ml

658F/QT BLUE MAXIBOND CEMENT, 1 quart, 945ml

658F/GAL BLUE MAXIBOND CEMENT, 1 gallon, 3.8 litre

658F/55GAL BLUE MAXIBOND CEMENT, 55 gallon, 208 litre

658F/GAL

658F/8OZ

608F/8OZ

658F/QT

Super Solution
•	 Super Solution is a clear, fast dry, flammable chemical vulcanizing fluid 

that allows PANG A&B rubber to vulcanize to various rubber substrates 
such as NR or SBR belting, lagging, or lining.

Item No. Description

608F/8OZ SUPER SOLUTION, 8 oz, 235ml

608F/QT SUPER SOLUTION, 1 quart, 945ml

Ce
m

en
ts

 &
 C

he
m

ica
ls



4

Rapid Solution Heat Cure Cement
•	 Rapid Solution Hot Vulcanizing Cement is a flammable, black, one-part cement recommended 

for hot vulcanized belt splices and fabrication such as edge walls, cleats, v-guides, etc. 
•	 Performs well with NR, SBR, BR, and EPDM rubber compounds. 
•	 Temperature range 212°F to 320°F (100°C to 160°C). 

Item No. Description

RS3F/QT RAPID SOLUTION VULCANIZING CEMENT, 1 quart, 945ml

RS3F/GAL RAPID SOLUTION VULCANIZING CEMENT, 1 gallon, 3.8 litre

RS3F/5GAL RAPID SOLUTION VULCANIZING CEMENT, 5 gallon, 19 litre

697-5 ALUMINUM CEMENT DISPENSER, 1 litre, each

697 REPLACEMENT BRUSH/LID FOR 697-5, each

Item No. Description

8701 SALVADORI CEMENT, .660kg

8702 SALVADORI ACTIVATOR, 33g

8703 KIT, 8701 CEMENT + 8702 ACTIVATOR
8707 SALVADORI PRIMER, 700g

Lubricants
Item No. Description

TPL11 TECH PENETRATING LUBRICANT, 11 oz, 312g

418-08907 MARKAL ANTI-SEIZE, 16 oz, 470ml

418-08910 MARKAL ANTI-SEIZE, 10 oz, 294ml

RS3F/5GAL

697-5

697

TPL11

8701 8702

418-08907418-08910

Salvadori Cements & Chemicals

8707

Cem
ents & Chem

icals



5

Rubber Repair Resins
•	 Two-part urethane used for fast repairs on rubber belt, 

lagging, and lining. 
•	 Conveniently mixed and applied straight from the packaging.

Item No. Description

EF100G ELI-FLEX KIT, 100 gram

EF150G ELI-FLEX KIT, 150 gram

EF300G ELI-FLEX KIT, 300 gram

EF500G ELI-FLEX KIT, 500 gram

EFPS250G PROTEKT A SPLICE KIT, 250 gram
EF100G

Chemical Belt Repair Patches
•	 Pang Diamond Patches and Repair strips provide a solution for belt repair in the field. 
•	 Use with Pangofol cement.

Item No. Description
Dim.
(mm)

Dim.
(inch)

Box
Qty.

DP5 DIAMOND PATCH 135 x 150 5.25 x 6 10

DP10 DIAMOND PATCH 200 x 250 8 x 10 5

DP15 DIAMOND PATCH 267 x 355 10.5 x 14 3

DP20 DIAMOND PATCH 445 x 460 17.5 x 18 2

NDP5 DIAMOND PATCH REINFORCED 135 x 150 5.25 x 6 10

NDP10 DIAMOND PATCH REINFORCED 200 x 250 8 x 10 5

NDP15 DIAMOND PATCH REINFORCED 267 x 355 10.5 x 14 3

NDP20 DIAMOND PATCH REINFORCED 445 x 460 17.5 x 18 2

PLC10LF BELT REPAIR STRIP 100 x 10,000 4 x 396 1

PLC15LF BELT REPAIR STRIP 150 x 10,000 6 x 396 1

NPL10LF REPAIR STRIP REINFORCED 100 x 10,000 4 x 396 1

NPL15LF REPAIR STRIP REINFORCED 150 x 10,000 6 x 396 1

DP10

DP15

NDP15

NPL10LF

PLC10LF

NDP20

NDP5

Ru
bb

er
 &

 B
el

t R
ep

ai
r M

at
er

ia
ls



6

Item No. Description
Dimensions
(mm/inch)

Weight
(kg/lb) Qty.

CTGS/BX15 CHEMICAL TIE GUM SHEETS 318 x 349 / 12.5 x 13.75 2.72 / 6 15

GH100BX CHEMICAL CUSHION GUM .8 x 150 / 1/32 x 6 5 / 11 1

GH200BX CHEMICAL CUSHION GUM .8 x 225 / 1/32 x 9 5 / 11 1

GH218BX CHEMICAL CUSHION GUM .8 x 450 / 1/32 x 18 5 / 11 1

Chemical Cure Rubber
•	 PANG Chemical Tie Gum is a cured neoprene rubber compound specially 

formulated to strengthen the cold bond of rubber substrates when used 
in conjunction with any of our three PANGOFOL cements. 

•	 GH Chemical Cure rubber is recommended for chemical vulcanization of 
lining and pulley lagging seams. Provides excellent adhesion when used 
with Blue Maxi-Bond Cement, Heavy Duty Solution, or SuperSolution.

CTGS/BX15

GH200/BX

GH218/BX

Cover Stock
•	 PANG Cover Stock is an uncured, natural gum rubber with excellent adhesion and abrasion resistance.
•	 Recommended for hot vulcanized splicing and fabrication. 
•	 Use with Rapid Solution.

Item No. Description
Dim.
(mm)

Dim.
(inch)

Weight
(kg/lb) Qty.

PCS018RL PANG COVER STOCK, roll 3 x 500 1/8 x 20 9.0 / 20 1

PCS116RL PANG COVER STOCK, roll 1.5 x 500 1/16 x 20 6.8 / 15 1

PCS132RL PANG COVER STOCK, roll .8 x 500 1/32 x 20 6.8 / 15 1

PCS316RL PANG COVER STOCK, roll 4.8 x 500 3/16 x 20 13.6 / 30 1

862BX VUL-GUM CUSHION GUM, box 3 x 475 1/8 x 19 4.5 / 10 1

863BX VUL-GUM STRIPPING STOCK, box 1.5 x 25 1/16 x 1 .9 / 2 9

864BX VUL-GUM STRIPPING STOCK, box 1.5 x 50 1/16 x 2 1.8 / 4 4

867BX VUL-GUM CUSHION GUM, box 1.5 x 475 1/16 x 19 6.8 / 15 1

868BX VUL-GUM CUSHION GUM, box .8 x 475 1/32 x 19 6.8 / 15 1

867BX
PCS018RL

863BX

864BX

Uncured Rubber & Splice M
aterials



7

BT18RL

Fabric Reinforced Rubber
•	 Fabrics are skimmed with natural rubber for use in hot vulcanized 

splicing and manufacturing processes.

Item No. Description
Dimensions
(mm/inch)

Weight
(kg/lb) Qty.

BN18RL 1 PLY POLYESTER CORD, roll .8 x 450 / 1/32 x 18 11.5 / 25 1

BH18RL HD NYLON CORD, roll 1.2 x 450 / 3/64 x 18 11.5 / 25 1

BT18RL BREAKER FABRIC, roll 1.5 x 450 / 1/16 x 18 11.5 / 25 1

TCJRL P44526-30 FAB. SLIT, roll .8 x 700 / 1/32 x 28 11.5 / 25 1

Tie Gum
•	 L Series tie gum provides high tack and excellent tensile strength when 

used in hot vulcanized splices. 
•	 Use with Rapid Solution.

Item No. Description
Dimensions
(mm/inch)

Weight
(kg/lb) Qty.

LMBX CUSHION GUM, box .8 x 700 / 1/32 x 19 6.8 / 15 1

LNBX CUSHION GUM, box 1.5 x 450 / 1/16 x 18 6.8 / 15 1

LTBX CUSHION GUM, box 3 x 25 / 1/8 x 1 .9 / 2 9

LA18BX LOW CURE GUM, box 1.5 x 38 / 1/16 x 1 1/2 — 1

LMBX

Butyl Gum
•	 Uncured Butyl Rubber excellent for high temperature applications.

Item No. Description
Dimensions
(mm/inch)

Weight
(kg/lb) Qty.

BTLG-125/10#BX BUTYL GUM, box 1 x 495 / 1/25 x 19 1/2 4.5 / 10 1

Un
cu

re
d 

Ru
bb

er
 &

 Sp
lic

e M
at

er
ia

ls

Rope Rubber & Cushion Gum
• Developed to repair surface damage for cold (100°C) and hot (150°C)

repair processes.
• Additional sizes and thicknesses available upon request.

Item No. Description
Dimensions

(mm)
Weight

(kg) Qty.

RR6 ROPE RUBBER - 10.5 1

LPV127-500 UNCURED RUBBER, roll 500 X 0.8 10 1

LPV127-5002.0 500 x 2 10 1

LPV127-5003.0 500 x 3 10 1

UNCURED RUBBER, roll

UNCURED RUBBER, roll
1

LPV127-5005.0 500 x 5 10 1

LPV127-5006.0 500 x 6 10 1

UNCURED RUBBER, roll

UNCURED RUBBER, roll

LPV127-5004.0 UNCURED RUBBER, roll 500 x 4 10

RR6



8

Item No. Rubber Production Drill Power Heater Weight Temperature

685-EL 18 Kg/h 550 Watt 350 W - 220 V 6 kg 0-120°C

Electrical Extruder Gun
•	 Pang Industrial extruder guns, designed and manufactured by sister company 

Salvadori, are deemed to be the finest in the industry. 
•	 The choice of professionals worldwide, these guns are designed to fill a wide 

range of injuries quickly and easily without trapping air. Perfect for section 
repair build-up and for filling skives.

Electrical Extruder Gun Kit

Item No. Description Qty.

68501 NOZZLE 1

68509 EXTRUDER SCREW 1

68513 220V HEATER 1

68515 THERMOSTAT 1

68540 Kit Contains: 68501

68509

68513

68515

685-EL

Tools & Accessories



9

A&B Strip Rubber Extruder 

Item No. Description

68301 NOZZLE KIT for 683

Chemical Cure A&B Rubber
•	 PANGIT A&B rubber is a two part chemical cure rubber 

available in two forms: A&B Compound, in cans, and A&B Strip 
Rubber for use with extruder guns. 

•	 PANGIT A&B Compound putty is convenient and economical 
for small jobs. 

•	 PANG A&B Strip Rubber is perfect for tackling large belt repairs 
and lining jobs.

Item No. Description

110FP-SET/2LB PANGIT A&B, 2 lb / 0.9 kg set

120FP-SET/4LB PANGIT A&B, 4 lb / 1.8 kg set

130A A COMPOUND STRIP RUBBER, box of 5 — 1lb, .453kg rolls

130B B COMPOUND STRIP RUBBER, box of 5 — 1lb, .453kg rolls

130C CLEANOUT STRIP RUBBER, box of 5 — 1lb, .453kg rolls

110FP-SET/2LB

683

130A 130B

110FP-SET/4LB

68301

Item No. Rubber Production Drill Power Electrical Resistance Weight

683 40 Kg/h 230 Watt 1150 W - 230 V 9 kg

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s

•	 Conveniently repairs belts and liners in remote areas when used 
with PANG Industrial A & B Strip Rubber (130A & 130B).

•	 No Air Access – No Problem! The electric drive motor eliminates 
the need for a heavy compressor and air lines.



10

Splicing Tool Kit

Item No. Description Qty.

551 WHITE CRAYONS, 12 pc., 14mm 1

200 SILVER MARKER 3

853 TRACER, 30 mt 1

495 NEUTRAL EYEGLASSES 1

501-1 WORK GLOVES, pair 1

530 STEEL TAPE, 5m roll 1

1087 PROFESSIONAL TAPE RIPPING PLIERS 1

843 BELT COVER PULLER 1

887 CLAMPING SCREW, 300 x 140mm 1

1152 BRUSH, ∅ 55 1

1086 HAND BRUSH 1

1153 RUBBER HAMMER 1

TFW415 SPECIAL BUFFING WHEEL, 100 x 40mm 1

540 HEXAGONAL STEM TOOL CARRIER
for 539, 3/8”, UNFX16

1

1083 CONCAVE BRUSH, for steel cords,
100 x 40mm diameter

1

S9015 RING BRUSH, 90 x 0.15mm 2

546S STEM FOR BRUSHES 1

2540 FLAT DISC, 150 x 2gr, 16/36 1

L-06 SPARE BELT PUNCH, D.6 1

L-08 SPARE BELT PUNCH, D.8 1

885 SPECIAL PLIERS, 200mm length 1

592 CARDING HAND BRUSH 1

448-1 KNURLED ROLLER, ∅  50 x 4 1

448-4 KNURLED ROLLER, ∅  50 x 6 1

442 REPLACEABLE PIN ROLLER, ∅  52 x 27mm 1

848 PLIERS, 220mm 1

490 KNIFE SHARPENING STONE 1

491-2 SHEARS FOR RUBBER, 8” 220mm 1

492 FINE POINTED AWL 1

486 HOOK KNIFE 1

481 STRAIGHT BLADE KNIFE 1

431 HOOKED AWL 1

485-1 ANGLED KNIFE 1

486-1 WOOD HANDLE KNIFE 1

1095 STANLEY CUTTER, 160mm length 1

1095-1 SPARE STRAIGHT BLADES, 10 pc. box 1

432 ROLLER FOR CUTTING 1

1078 Kit Contains:

853

495

551

200

L-08

501-1

492

490

486

481

432

1095-1

1095
486-1

485-1431

TFW415

1083

S9015
546S

2540

592

448-1
448-4

442

848885

L-06

491-2

1152
1086

1153

530

Tools & Accessories

887

8431087



11

Blades & Cutting Tools

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

431 HOOKED AWL Ea.

432 ROLLER FOR CUTTING Ea.
433 CUTTER, non-adjustable Ea.

485-1 ANGLED KNIFE Ea.

486 HOOK KNIFE Ea.

486-1 WOODEN HANDLE KNIFE Ea.

486-2 SPARE BLADE for 486-1 Ea.

486-3 PLASTIC HANDLE KNIFE Ea.

486-4 SPARE BLADE for 486-3 Ea.

487 STANLEY CUTTER Ea.

488 SPARE STRAIGHT BLADE Ea.

592 CARDING HAND BRUSH Ea.

592-1 SPARE PARTS for 592 Ea.

599 DEXTER HOOK KNIFE, 500mm, 2” Ea.

830 DEXTER HOOK KNIFE, 50mm, 2”, 
plastic handle

Ea.

831 CURVED KNIFE for rubber Ea.

832 SPECIAL KNIFE for rubber Ea.

1095 CUTTER, 160mm length Ea.

1095-1 SPARE STRAIGHT BLADES 10

433

486

486-3

486-4

831

832

488

486-1

486-2

592

599

830

485-1

487

1095

1095-1

592-1

431

432

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



12

Electric Knife Heaters

Thermocutter

•	 Ideal to heat rubber cutting knives, shears and small 
tools that require heat for efficient operation.

•	 Can cut thermoplastic materials up to 5 inches thick, depending on 
material density.

•	 Blade heats up instantly.
•	 Lightweight and dependable, these cutters always get the job done.

Item No. Description

467 KNIFE HEATER, 230V, 10” knife, max. temp. 240°C

469 KNIFE HEATER, adjustable temperature, max. temp. 120°C

467

469

Item No. Description

724 THERMOCUTTER

7251 BLADES for cuts 15mm

7252 BLADES for cuts 30mm

7253 BLADES for cuts 15mm

7254 BLADES for cuts 45mm

7251 7252 7253 7254

724

Tools & Accessories



13

481

Knives & Blades

Pliers & Cable Cutters

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

480 STRAIGHT BLADE KNIFE, 5”, 120mm Ea.

480-1 STRAIGHT BLADE KNIFE, 4”, 100mm Ea.

481 STRAIGHT BLADE KNIFE, 6”, 150mm Ea.

481-1 STRAIGHT BLADE KNIFE, 8”, 220mm Ea.

482 CRESCENT-SHAPED KNIFE, 8”, 220mm Ea.

490 KNIFE SHARPENING STONE Ea.

428 QUARTER MOON-SHAPED KNIFE Ea.

429 CRESCENT-SHAPED KNIFE Ea.

463-3 PARING KNIFE, 1 tooth Ea.

463-4 DOUBLE TOOTH PARING KNIFE Ea.

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

848 PLIERS, 220mm Ea.

848-1 PLIERS, 250mm Ea.

848-2 PLIERS, 280mm Ea.

885 SPECIAL PLIERS, 200mm Ea.

886 SELF-LOCKING PLIERS, 180mm Ea.

1087 PROFESSIONAL TAPE RIPPING PLIERS Ea.

480-1

482

428

429

490

463-3

463-4

480

848

848-1

848-2

885

886

1087

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



14

Clamping Screws
Item No. Description

Box
Qty.

887 CLAMPING SCREW, 300 x 140mm Ea.

888 CLAMPING SCREW, 500 x 120mm Ea.

Belt Punch Set
Item No. Description

Weight
(kg)

LS-1/06-24 BELT PUNCH SET, 6 - 24mm 1.36

Bosch 630W Planer

Item No. Description
Weight

(kg)

1350 PLANER, 18.000 RPM
230v - 630w - 50/60Hz

2.8

Spare Belt Punches
Item No. Description

Weight
(kg)

L-06 BELT PUNCH, 6mm 0.06

L-08 BELT PUNCH, 8mm 0.06

L-10 BELT PUNCH, 10mm 0.06

L-12 BELT PUNCH, 12mm 0.12

L-14 BELT PUNCH, 14mm 0.12

L-16 BELT PUNCH, 16mm 0.12

L-18 BELT PUNCH, 18mm 0.18

L-20 BELT PUNCH, 20mm 0.18

L-22 BELT PUNCH, 22mm 0.18

L-24 BELT PUNCH, 24mm 0.18

L-26 BELT PUNCH, 26mm 0.25

L-28 BELT PUNCH, 28mm 0.25

L-30 BELT PUNCH, 30mm 0.25

•	 Fast, precise skiving of belt cover.
•	 Allows mechanical fasteners to be recessed preventing 

damage to belt cleaners.

887 888

Tools & Accessories



15

•	 Applies pressure from top and bottom of the 
belt simultaneously for maximum adhesion.

•	 Ideal for splicing.

Brushes
Item No. Description

Box
Qty.

590 BRASS BRUSH Ea.

591 BRUSH, to roughen surfaces Ea.

TECH966 CLEANING BRUSH with brass bristles Ea.

1086 BRUSH Ea.

1150 BRUSH ∅ 36 Ea.

1152 BRUSH ∅ 55 Ea.

24005 BRUSH ∅ 50 Ea.

590

591

TECH966

24005

1086

1150

1152

423

618mm

425

High Pressure Stitchers

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

423 HIGH PRESSURE TELESCOPIC STITCHER
618 - 1131mm

Ea.

425 HIGH PRESSURE STITCHER, 420mm Ea.

426 HIGH PRESSURE STITCHER, 620mm Ea.

427 HIGH PRESSURE ROLLER, 820mm Ea.

420mm

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



16

Flexco Smart Clamp

Item No. Description
Weight

(kg)

LD BELT CLAMP SMART CLAMP SET OF 4
for belts up to 8mm width

21

Belt Clamps
Item No. Description

Weight
(kg)

839 BELT CLAMP, 609mm, 24” length 8

840 BELT CLAMP, 914mm, 36” length 11

841 BELT CLAMP, 1220mm, 48” length 15

Belt Stripping Tools
Item No. Description

Max.
 Pull

843 BELT COVER PULLER
175 L = 198mm

600kg

844 BELT COVER PULLER
175 L = 198mm

1250kg

850 GRIPPING CLAMP
25mm belt thickness

8kN

851 GRIPPING CLAMP
55mm belt thickness

30kN

843

850

851

844

Tools & Accessories



17

Cable Winch

Item No. Description
Pull

Capacity
Cable

Diameter
Cable

Length

1075 CABLE WINCH Max. 800kg 8.3mm 20m

Chain Winch

Item No. Description
Pull

Capacity
Cable

Diameter
Cable

Length

1076 CHAIN WINCH Max. 1500kg 7mm 1.5m

Electric Winch

Item No. Description
Pull

Capacity
Cable

Diameter
Cable

Length
Weight

(kg)

838 ELECTRIC WINCH
380 volt, 2.2 kilowatt

Max.500kg 7mm 25m 60

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



18

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

551 SMALL MARKING CRAYONS, white, ∅14 12

554 SMALL MARKING CRAYONS, blue,
green, red & yellow, ∅14

12

552-01 LARGE MARKING CRAYONS, white, ∅18 20

552 LARGE MARKING CRAYONS, white, ∅18 72

553-01 LARGE MARKING CRAYONS, blue,
green, red & yellow, ∅18

20

553 LARGE MARKING CRAYONS, blue,
green, red & yellow, ∅18

72

556G SMALL CHALK HOLDER, ∅14 Ea.

556-1G LARGE CHALK HOLDER, ∅18 Ea.

Marking Crayons

Measuring Instruments
Item No. Description

Box
Qty.

889 SQUARE RULER, 500 x 280mm Ea.

556G

552

554

889

Tools & Accessories



19

1400

1401

1404

1402 / 1403

1405
1406

Angle Grinder & Accessories

Item No. Description RPM
Shaft
Size

Current
Input

Weight
(kg)

1400 ANGLE GRINDER 750-3000 ∅ 180 240v/110v - 1400w 2.5

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

1401 BACKING PAD, 180mm diameter Ea.

1402 SANDING DISC, 180mm diameter
60 grit

bx

1403 SANDING DISC, 180mm diameter
36 grit

bx

1404 BACKING PAD, 150mm diameter Ea.

1405 FIBRE DISC, 150mm diameter
60 grit

bx

1406 FIBRE DISC, 150mm diameter
40 grit

bx

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



20

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

1088 RUBBER SKIVER, 730 watt, 230 volt Ea.

1088-1 REPLACEMENT BLADE for 1088, 210mm Ea.

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

1080 RUBBER SKIVER, 400 watt, 230 volt Ea.

1081 SCRAPER for 1080 Ea.

1082 REPLACEMENT BLADE for 1080 Ea.

Rubber Skiver

Bosch Rubber Skiver

1088

1080

1081

1088-1

1082

•	 Used for skiving belt when splicing and stripping 
rubber from steel.

Tools & Accessories



21

Regroover

Regroover Blades

Item No. Description

PS15OTR REGROOVER, 1000 watt

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

PS15/C-1 ANGLE BLADE, 3-5mm 20

PS15/C-2 ANGLE BLADE, 6-10mm 20

PS15/C-3 ANGLE BLADE, 8-12mm 20

PS15/C-4 ANGLE BLADE, 10-14mm 20

PS15/C-5 ANGLE BLADE, 12-17mm 20

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

PS15/R-1 ROUND BLADE, 3-5mm 20

PS15/R-2 ROUND BLADE, 5-11mm 20

PS15/R-3 ROUND BLADE, 7-13mm 20

PS15/R-4 ROUND BLADE, 9-16mm 20

PS15/R-5 ROUND BLADE, 11-8mm 20

• The PS15 OTR includes a 1000W transformer, 5
heating positions and a zero setting.

• This unit is specially designed for intensive
regrooving with R5, C5 and C6 blades.

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s

PS15/C-6 ANGLE BLADE, 20-28mm 10



22

833

Item No. Description Size

8658 L/RR DIAMOND LAGGING 15mt x 2mt (8mm Thickness)

8659 L/RR DIAMOND LAGGING 15mt x 2mt (10mm Thickness)

Pulley Lagging
•	 Hardness 60 shore A ± 5
•	 Tensile strength 100kg / cm2

Item No. Description
Box
Qty.

833 PNEUMATIC HAMMER for lagging Ea.

1010 PNEUMATIC HAMMER
with hard rubber for applying patches

Ea.

1153 RUBBER HAMMER Ea.

Pneumatic Hammer
1010

1153

Tools & Accessories

43mm



23

Grinders

Item No. Description Shaft Size Current Input Weight (Kg)

870 BOSCH GWS 15-150 ∅ 150 230v / 2200w / 50Hz 2.4 

873 BOSCH GWS ∅ 115 18v —

Flat Discs

Item No. Size Hole Grit

2538 ∅ 100 x 2 ∅ 16 16/36

2540 ∅ 150 x 2 ∅ 13 16/36

2541 ∅ 180 x 2 ∅ 22 16/36

2554 ∅ 175 x 2 ∅ 22 16/36

2556 ∅ 125 x 2 ∅ 22 16/36

MCM Discs

Item No. MCM Size Hole

879 120 ∅ 170 ∅ 22

880 70 ∅ 115 ∅ 22

881 90 ∅ 115 ∅ 22

882 120 ∅ 115 ∅ 22

870

2541

2540

2538

2554

2556

879

881

882

880

GWS 30-180 B

873

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s

GWS 30-180 B ∅ 180 2800w 5.7BOSCH 8500 RPM



24

Grinders

Item No. Description RPM Current Input Weight (Kg)

1100 BOSCH ELECTRICAL GRINDER 750-3000 230v / 1400w 3.4 

BJ CW 76

BJ CW 102

1351

Item No. Description RPM Wheel Capacity Current Input Weight (Kg)

1351 BOSCH ELECTRICAL AXIAL 
GRINDER

2500-8000 ∅ 150 230v / 750w / 50Hz 3.4 

1100

Carbide Wheels

Item No. Model Size Hole Grit

BJ CW76 COPPER WHEEL 76 x 32 14 14/16/18/36

BJ CW102 COPPER WHEEL 102 x 38 14 16/18/36/80

Item No. Model Size Grit

S2020 COPPER WHEEL ∅ 75 x 40 16/36

TCW415 COPPER WHEEL ∅ 102 x 38 16/36

TFW310 FLAT WHEEL ∅ 75 x 25 16/36

TFW415 FLAT WHEEL ∅ 100 x 40 16/36

CARB200 FLAT WHEEL ∅ 76 x 25 36

CARB 200

TCW 415

TFW 310

TFW 415

Tools & Accessories

S2020

TCW315 COPPER WHEEL ∅ 76 x 38 16



25

Portable Star Wheel Grinder

Item No. Description Buffing Width Variable RPM Grit
Carbides

Star Wheels

1099 STAR WHEEL GRINDER 120mm 1760 RPM 18-23-26 No. 5 / ∅ 110

1099

2550

2549

Star Wheels

Item No. Size Hole Grit

2548 ∅ 100 x 6 19/22 16

2549 ∅ 110 x 6 19/22 16

2550 ∅ 150 x 6 60 16

2551 ∅ 200 x 6 125 16

2552 ∅ 225 x 6 150 16

2553 ∅ 245 x 6 70/150 16

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



26

Tools & Accessories

Brushing Unit for Conveyor Belts

•	 Type of Brushing Unit – Conveyor Belt Width
•	 Dimension X (the interaxis of the foot support and conveyor frame)
•	 Rotation speed of the brush
•	 Technical characteristics of the electrical engine
•	 Type and nature of the material to be removed and speed in m./sec.

When requesting a quote please provide:

Item No.
Brushing Units 

(mm)
Brush Outer 

Diameter (mm)
Engine 
Power

1111 480 / 700 300 HP 1.0
324 RPM 

1112 750 / 1000 300 HP 1.5
324 RPM

1123 1050 / 1200 300 HP 2.0
324 RPM

Item No. Description

1111-1 SPARE STRIPS KIT for 1111, 8 ct.

1112-1 SPARE STRIPS KIT for 1112, 8 ct.

1123-1 SPARE STRIPS KIT for 1123, 8 ct.



27

Hot Air Guns

852

855

Item No. Description Current Input Working Temperature

852 BOSCH GHG 600 CE 2000 W 230v / 2000w 100 - 600°C

855 BOSCH GHG 660 CE 2300 W 230v / 2300w 50 - 660°C

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s

Pliers & Cable Cutters

Item No. Description Qty.

883 BOLT CROPPER, 600mm Ea.

883-1 SPARE BLADE FOR 883 Ea.

884 STEEL CABLE CUTTER, 600mm Ea.

884

883

883-1



28

Concave Brush for Steel Cords

Cable Stripper

Item No. Description
Pkg.
Qty.

1079 CABLE STRIPPER Ea.

Item No. Model Size Thickness Hole

1083 CONCAVE BRUSH ∅100 x 40 0.30 ∅16

1083

1079

Tools & Accessories



29

Battery 
Powered Belt Cutter

Electric 
Belt Cutter

Item No. Description
Cut Depth
Max. (mm)

Weight 
(kg)

793 BELT CUTTER, battery operated 50 19 

Item No. Description
Cut Depth
Max. (mm)

Weight 
(kg)

790 BELT CUTTER, electric
240V-550W / 110V-550W

50 19 

Belt Cutter Blade

Item No. Description
Weight

(kg)

791 SPARE BLADE for 790 & 793 1.50

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



30

Rectangular Rubber Brander

Inspection Lamp

•	 Allows retreaders and tire technicians to quickly and 
easily brand tires for proper identification.

Item No. Description

812 RUBBER BRANDER

813 LETTERS, NUMBERS AND SYMBOLS for rubber brander

814 HEATER for rubber brander

Item No. Description

269 INSPECTION LAMP

812

813

814

269

Tools & Accessories



31

Stitchers 

Stitcher Replaceable Pins 

Item No. Description
Dimensions 

(mm)

448 KNURLED STITCHER ∅ 40 x 2.5

448-1 KNURLED STITCHER ∅ 50 x 4

448-4 KNURLED STITCHER ∅ 50 x 6

448-5 KNURLED STITCHER ∅ 25 x 2

452 KNURLED STITCHER ∅ 40 x 76

453 PLAIN CYLINDRICAL STITCHER ∅ 40 x 12

455 PLAIN CYLINDRICAL STITCHER ∅ 40 x 46

Item No. Description
Dimensions 

(mm)
Pin Size 

(mm)

322 REPLACEABLE PINS, 9,000 pc. box — ∅ 1.5 x 12

442 REPLACEABLE PIN ROLLER, ea. ∅ 52 x 27 ∅ 1.5 x 12

443 REPLACEABLE PIN ROLLER, ea. ∅ 52 x 46 ∅ 1.5 x 12

444 REPLACEABLE PIN ROLLER, ea. ∅ 52 x 76 ∅ 1.5 x 12

448

448-1

448-5

453

448-4

452

455

442 443 444322

* Other size tips available upon request.

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s



32

•	 Conveyor belt fastening system.
•	 Use the product key below to help choose the correct fasteners 

for your conveyor belt.

RSTK Staple Kit

Staple Driving Tools

ALLIGATOR Ready Set

Galvanized Steel Fasteners Stainless Steel Fasteners

•	 Relay servicing tool kit.
•	 Kit contains RSC187 installation tool, staple set plate, 

hammer, hand skiver and belt nippers.

•	 Each box contains 4 sets of fasteners.
•	 Also available for belt width 600mm - 800mm - 

1000mm - 1200mm - 1500mm

•	 Each box contains 4 sets of fasteners.
•	 Also available for belt width 600mm - 800mm - 

1000mm - 1200mm - 1500mm

Item No.
Width 
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

RSTK4-6 150 8.8

RSTK4-12 300 12.1

Item No.
Width 
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

RSC187 50 0.5

RSC187-4 100 1.5

Belt 
Thickness 

Range (mm)

Recommended
Min. Pulley 

∅ (mm)
Use

Item No.

1.5 - 3.2 50 RS62

3.2 - 4.8 75 RS125

4.8 - 6.4 100 RS187

Item No.
Belt Width 

(mm)
Weight

(kg)

RS62J12/300NC 300 0.61

RS125J12/300NC 300 0.91

RS187J12/300NC 300 1.16

Item No.
Belt Width 

(mm)
Weight

(kg)

RS62SJ12/300NCS 300 0.61

RS125SJ12/300NCS 300 0.91

RS187SJ12/300NCS 300 1.16

PRODUCT KEY

Flexco Tools & Accessories



33

ARTK Tool Kit

Pin Bander Tool

Stainless Steel Fasteners

Extra Hinge Pins & Rivets

•	 Kit contains ART installation tool, hand belt 
skiver, hammer, pin bender and 2 packages of 
ARJ fasteners in plastic tool box.

Item No.
Tool Width 

(mm)

ARTK-7 175

ARTK-14 350

Item No.
Tool 

Width (mm)

Belt 
Thickness 

Range (mm)

Recommended
Min. Pulley 

∅ (mm)

ART-7 175 3.2 - 5.6 90

ART-10 250 3.2 - 5.6 90

ART-14 350 3.2 - 5.6 90

Item No.
Belt Width 

(mm)
Fastener

Sets

ARJ4/100 100 2

ARJ6/150 150 2

ARJ7/175 175 2

ARJ7/175-6STS 175 6

ARJ10/250 250 2

ARJ14/350 350 2

Item No.
Belt Width 

(mm)
Pkg.
Qty.

ARSH4/100 100 9

ARSH6/150 150 8

ARSH7/175 175 8

ASH10/250 250 4

ARSH14/350 350 4

AR3-15 (Rivets) — 15

Fl
ex

co
 To

ol
s &

 A
cc

es
so

rie
s



34

Bolts (Hinged)

Coil

•	 Available in different sizes.

Item No.
Belt 

Width (mm)

Belt 
Thickness 

Range (mm)
Weight

(kg)

375XJ400NC-SN 400 6 - 10 1.28

375XJ500NC-SN 500 6 - 10 1.59

375XJ650NC-SN 650 6 - 10 2.07

550J500NC-SN 500 6 - 16 1.66

550J650NC-SN 650 6 - 16 2.16

550J800NC-SN 800 6 - 16 2.66

Item No.
Diameter 

(mm) Fasteners
Belt 

Width (mm)

NC-500-1 6.3 R2, R5, 375, 550 500

NC-650-1 6.3 R2, R5, 375, 550 650

NC-800-1 6.3 R2, R5, 375, 550 800

Loose Bulk Fasteners

Item No.
Weight

(kg)
Pkg.
Qty.

375X-3-SN 3.86 18

550-3-SN 5.90 18

Flexco Tools & Accessories



35

Installation Tools

Item No.
Width
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

MSRT-30E-AL* 750 35

MSRT-36E-AL* 900 40

MSRT-42E-AL* 1050 45

MSRT-48E-AL* 1200 49

MSRT-60E-AL* 1500 65

MSRT-72E-AL 1800 47

*with Tool Box

Fl
ex

co
 To

ol
s &

 A
cc

es
so

rie
s



36

J-Carton Fasteners

Belt Thickness Range:  3-6mm

Belt Thickness Range:  4-8mm

Belt Thickness Range:  7-10mm

•	 Each J-box contains one complete splice with 
rivets and NC-hingepin.

•	 Use the product key below to help choose the 
correct fasteners for your conveyor belt.

Item No.
Belt 

Width (mm)

Fastener
Weight 

(kg)

R2J-20/500AANC 500 0.75

R2J-26/650AANC 650 0.97

R2J-32/800AANC 800 1.20

R2J-40/1000AANC 1000 1.50

R2J-48/1200AANC 1200 1.80

Item No.
Belt 

Width (mm)

Fastener
Weight 

(kg)

R2J-20/500ANC 500 0.75

R2J-26/650ANC 650 0.97

R2J-32/800ANC 800 1.20

R2J-40/1000ANC 1000 1.50

R2J-48/1200ANC 1200 1.80

Item No.
Belt 

Width (mm)

Fastener
Weight 

(kg)

R5J-SE-20/500NC 500 0.75

R5J-SE-26/650NC 650 0.97

R5J-SE-32/800NC 800 1.20

R5J-SE-40/1000NC 1000 1.50

R5J-SE-48/1200NC 1200 1.80

Flexco Tools & Accessories

Belt 
Thickness 

Range (mm)

Minimum
Pulley 

∅ (mm)
Use

Item No.

3 - 10 125 R2

6 - 11 175 R5

PRODUCT KEY



37

•	 AISI 316 non-magnetic

•	 Bucket containing 50 fasteners, HP1, 110, and 
approximately 5m LOK tape.

Steel Fasteners

Stainless Steel Fasteners

Repair Set

Item No.
Weight

(kg)
Box
Qty.

140E 2.08 25

190E 2.17 25

Item No.
Weight

(kg)
Box
Qty.

140ES 2.08 25

190ES 2.17 25

Item No.
Weight

(kg)
Box
Qty.

FVS 140 6.24 50

FVS 190 6.51 50

Fl
ex

co
 To

ol
s &

 A
cc

es
so

rie
s

•	 Use the product key below to help choose the 
correct fasteners for your conveyor belt.

Max. Belt
Tensile

Strength N/mm

Belt 
Thickness 

Range (mm)

Recommended
Min. Pulley 

∅ (mm)
Use

Item No.

400 5 - 11 200 140

630 8 - 14 400 190

PRODUCT KEY

Steel Fasteners



38

Sixpoint Steel Fasteners

Power Tool Accessories

Rubber Covered Top Plates

Item No.
Belt

Thickness (mm)
Point

Length (mm)
Weight 

(kg)
Box
Qty.

SS200 2.5 - 4 8 0.16 100

SS201 4 - 6 10 0.20 100

SS202 6 - 8 12 0.48 100

SS203 8 - 10 15 0.94 100

SS204 10 - 13 20 1.40 100

SS205 13 - 15 23 2.38 100

SS206 15 - 18 27 4.06 100

SS207 18 - 21 35 6.62 100

Item No. Description Fastener Size

HP1 BELT PUNCH 140E / 190E / 140 ES / 190 ES

HW1 WRENCH 140E / 190E / 140 ES / 190 ES

5552 QUICK CHANGE CHUCK For HP1 + HW1 Tools

Item No. Description
Size 

(mm)
Box
Qty.

190 VP RUBBER COVERED TOP PLATES 180 5

Flexco Tools & Accessories



39

Index by Product Category & Item Number
CEMENTS & CHEMICALS
Item Number	 Page
1090F/8OZ...................... 2
1090F/QT........................ 2
1090F/GAL...................... 2
1090F/5GAL.................... 2
1090F/53GAL.................. 2
418-08907...................... 4
418-08910...................... 4
608F/8OZ........................ 3
608F/QT.......................... 3
658F/8OZ........................ 3
658F/QT.......................... 3
658F/GAL........................ 3
658F/55GAL.................... 3

697.................................. 4
697-5.............................. 4
816F/11OZ...................... 3
816F/QT.......................... 3
816F/GAL........................ 3
816F/5GAL...................... 3
816F/55GAL.................... 3
8701................................ 4
8702................................ 4
8703................................ 4
8707................................ 4
960/QT........................... 2
960/GAL.......................... 2
960/5GAL........................ 2

968F/30CC...................... 2
968F/60CC...................... 2
975.................................. 3
992/QT........................... 1
992/GAL.......................... 1
992/55GAL...................... 1
992F/8OZ........................ 1
992F/PT.......................... 1
992F/QT.......................... 1
992F/GAL........................ 1
992F/5GAL...................... 1
992F/55GAL.................... 1
993F/QT.......................... 1
993F/GAL........................ 1

993F/5GAL...................... 1
PANGKIT......................... 1
PANGKITF....................... 1
PPANGKIT2.................... 2
RS3F/QT......................... 4
RS3F/GAL....................... 4
RS3F/5GAL..................... 4
TPL11............................. 4

RUBBER & BELT REPAIR MATERIALS
Item Number	 Page
DP5................................. 5
DP10............................... 5
DP15............................... 5
DP20............................... 5

EF100G .......................... 5
EF150G........................... 5
EF300G........................... 5
EF500G........................... 5
EFPS250G....................... 5

NDP5 ............................. 5
NDP10 ........................... 5
NDP15............................ 5
NDP20............................ 5
NPL10LF ........................ 5

NPL15LF......................... 5
PLC10LF ........................ 5
PLC15LF......................... 5

UNCURED RUBBER & SPLICE MATERIALS
Item Number	 Page
862BX............................. 6
863BX............................. 6
864BX............................. 6
867BX............................. 6
868BX............................. 6
BN18RL.......................... 7
BH18RL.......................... 7

BTLG-125/10#BX............ 7
CTGS/BX15..................... 6
LA18BX........................... 7
LMBX.............................. 7
LNBX............................... 7

LTBX............................... 7
GH100BX ....................... 6
GH200BX........................ 6
GH218BX ....................... 6

PCS018RL....................... 6
PCS116RL....................... 6
PCS132RL....................... 6
PCS316RL....................... 6
RR6 ................................ 7

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
Item Number	 Page
110FP-SET/2LB .............. 9
120FP-SET/4LB.............. 9
130A ............................... 9
130B............................... 9
130C............................... 9
140E............................. 37
140ES........................... 37
190 VP.......................... 38
190E............................. 37
190ES........................... 37
269................................ 30
322................................ 31
375X-3-SN.................... 34
375XJ400NC-SN........... 34
375XJ500NC-SN........... 34
375XJ650NC-SN........... 34
423................................ 15
425................................ 15
426................................ 15
427................................ 15
428................................ 13

429................................ 13
431................................ 11
432................................ 11
433................................ 11
442................................ 31
443................................ 31
444................................ 31
448................................ 31
448-1............................ 31
448-4 ........................... 31
448-5............................ 31
452................................ 31
453................................ 31
455................................ 31
463-3............................ 13
463-4............................ 13
467................................ 12
469................................ 12
480................................ 13
480-1............................ 13
481................................ 13
481-1............................ 13

482................................ 13
485-1............................ 11
486................................ 11
486-1............................ 11
486-2............................ 11
486-3............................ 11
486-4............................ 11
487................................ 11
488................................ 11
490................................ 13
550-3-SN...................... 34
550J500NC-SN............. 34
550J650NC-SN............. 34
550J800NC-SN............. 34
551................................ 18
552-01.......................... 18
552................................ 18
553-Blue....................... 18
553-Green.................... 18
553-Red........................ 18
553-Yellow.................... 18
553-01 Blue.................. 18

553-01 Green............... 18
553-01 Red................... 18
553-01 Yellow............... 18
554-Blue....................... 18
554-Green.................... 18
554-Red........................ 18
554-Yellow.................... 18
556-1G.......................... 18
556G............................. 18
590................................ 15
591................................ 15
592................................ 11
592-1............................ 11
599................................ 11
683.................................. 9
685EL............................. 8

Pr
od

uc
t I

nd
ex

TCJRL ............................ 7
LPV127-500................... 7

BT18RL .......................... 7

LPV127-5002.0.............. 7

LPV127-5003.0.............. 7
LPV127-5004.0.............. 7
LPV127-5005.0.............. 7
LPV127-5006.0.............. 7

724 ............................... 12
790 ............................... 29
791 ............................... 29
793 ............................... 29
812 ............................... 30
813 ............................... 30



40

Product Index

Index by Product Category & Item Number
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
Item Number	 Page
814................................ 30
830................................ 11
831................................ 11
832................................ 11
833................................ 22
838................................ 17
839................................ 16
840................................ 16
841................................ 16
843................................ 16
844................................ 16
848................................ 13
848-1............................ 13
848-2............................ 13
850................................ 16
851................................ 16
852................................ 27
855................................ 27
870................................ 23
871................................ 23
872................................ 23
873................................ 23
879................................ 23
880................................ 23
881................................ 23
882................................ 23
883 ............................... 27
883-1 ........................... 27
884 ............................... 27
885................................ 13
886................................ 13
887................................ 14
888................................ 14
889................................ 18
1010.............................. 22
1075.............................. 17
1076.............................. 17
1078.............................. 10
1079.............................. 28
1080.............................. 20
1081.............................. 20
1082.............................. 20
1083.............................. 28
1086.............................. 15
1087.............................. 13
1088.............................. 20
1088-1.......................... 20
1095.............................. 11
1095-1.......................... 11
1099.............................. 25
1100.............................. 24
1111.............................. 26

1111-1.......................... 26
1112.............................. 26
1112-1.......................... 26
1123.............................. 26
1123-1.......................... 26
1150.............................. 15
1152.............................. 15
1153.............................. 22
1350.............................. 14
1351.............................. 24
1400.............................. 19
1401.............................. 19
1402.............................. 19
1403.............................. 19
1404.............................. 19
1405.............................. 19
1406.............................. 19 

2538.............................. 23
2540.............................. 23
2541.............................. 23
2548.............................. 25
2549.............................. 25
2550.............................. 25
2551.............................. 25
2552.............................. 25
2553.............................. 25
2554.............................. 23
2556.............................. 23
5552.............................. 38
7251.............................. 12
7252.............................. 12
7253.............................. 12
7254.............................. 12
8658.............................. 22
8659.............................. 22
68301.............................. 9
68540.............................. 8
AR3-15 ......................... 33
ARJ10/250 ................... 33
ARJ14/350.................... 33
ARJ4/100 ..................... 33
ARJ6/150 ..................... 33
ARJ7/175 ..................... 33
ARJ7/175-6STS ............ 33

ARSH10/250 ................ 33
ARSH14/350 ................ 33

ARSH4/100 .................. 33
ARSH6/150 .................. 33
ARSH7/175 .................. 33

ART-7............................ 33
ARTK-7 ......................... 33

ART-10.......................... 33
ART-14.......................... 33
ARTK-14 ....................... 33
BJ CW76....................... 24
BJ CW102..................... 24
CARB200 ...................... 24
FVS 140......................... 37
FVS 190......................... 37

HP1............................... 38
HW1.............................. 38
L-06 .............................. 14
L-08............................... 14
L-10............................... 14
L-12............................... 14
L-14............................... 14
L-16............................... 14
L-18............................... 14
L-20............................... 14
L-22............................... 14
L-24............................... 14
L-26............................... 14
L-28............................... 14
L-30............................... 14
LD BELT CLAMP............ 16
LS-1/06-24.................... 14
MSRT-30E-AL................ 35
MSRT-36E-AL................ 35
MSRT-42E-AL................ 35
MSRT-48E-AL................ 35
MSRT-60E-AL................ 35
MSRT-72E-AL ............... 35
NC-500-1...................... 34
NC-650-1...................... 34
NC-800-1...................... 34

R2J-20/500AANC ......... 36
R2J-20/500ANC ........... 36
R2J-26/650AANC ......... 36
R2J-26/650ANC ........... 36
R2J-32/800AANC......... 36
R2J-32/800ANC ........... 36

R2J-40/1000AANC ....... 36
R2J-40/1000ANC ......... 36
R2J-48/1200AANC....... 36
R2J-48/1200ANC ......... 36
R5J-SE-20/500NC ........ 36
R5J-SE-26/650NC ........ 36
R5J-SE-32/800NC ........ 36
R5J-SE-40/1000NC ...... 36
R5J-SE-48/1200NC ...... 36
RS62J12/300NC .......... 32
RS62SJ12/300NCS ...... 32
RS125J12/300NC ........ 32
RS125SJ12/300NCS .... 32
RS187J12/300NC ........ 32
RS187SJ12/300NCS .... 32
RSC187......................... 32
RSC187-4 ..................... 32
RSTK4-12..................... 32
RSTK4-6....................... 32

SS200 .......................... 38
SS201 .......................... 38
SS202........................... 38
SS203........................... 38
SS204 .......................... 38
SS205 .......................... 38
SS206 .......................... 38
SS207 .......................... 38

TCW415........................ 24

TFW310........................ 24
TFW415........................ 24

S2020 ...........................24 

24005 ........................... 15 

TECH966...................... 15

GWS 30-180 B.............. 23

PS15OTR......................21
PS15/C-1......................21
PS15/C-2......................21
PS15/C-3......................21
PS15/C-4......................21
PS15/C-5......................21
PS15/R-1......................21
PS15/R-2......................21
PS15/R-3......................21
PS15/R-4......................21
PS15/R-5......................21

TCW315 ....................... 24



41

Item Number	 Page
CHEMICAL BELT REPAIR PATCHES........................... 5

RUBBER REPAIR RESINS........................................... 5

Index by Product Category & Name
CEMENTS & CHEMICALS
Item Number	 Page
ACTIVATOR................................................................ 2
BLUE MAXIBOND CEMENT....................................... 3
BUFSOL PRE-BUFF CLEANER................................... 3
LUBRICANTS............................................................. 4
PANG PRIMER........................................................... 2
PANGOFOL BLACK ................................................... 1

PANGOFOL BLACK CFC FREE................................... 1
PANGOFOL WHITE.................................................... 1
PLASTOPANG............................................................ 2
RAPID SOLUTION VULCANIZING CEMENT............... 4
SALVADORI CEMENTS & CHEMICALS....................... 4
SUPERSOLUTION..................................................... 3

RUBBER & BELT REPAIR MATERIALS

UNCURED RUBBER & SPLICE MATERIALS

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Item Number	 Page
CHEMICAL CURE RUBBER........................................ 6
COVER STOCK........................................................... 6

TIE GUM.................................................................... 7

FABRIC REINFORCED RUBBER................................. 7
ROPE RUBBER .......................................................... 7

Item Number	 Page
A&B STRIP RUBBER EXTRUDER............................... 9
ANGLE GRINDER & ACCESSORIES.......................... 19
BATTERY POWERED BELT CUTTER........................ 29
BELT CLAMPS.......................................................... 16
BELT CUTTER BLADE.............................................. 29
BELT PUNCH SET.................................................... 14
BELT STRIPPING TOOLS......................................... 16
BLADES & CUTTING TOOLS.................................... 11
BOSCH PLANER...................................................... 14
BRUSHES................................................................ 15
BRUSHING UNIT for CONVEYOR BELTS.................. 26
CABLE STRIPPER.................................................... 28
CABLE WINCH......................................................... 17
CARBIDE & MCM WHEELS....................................... 24
CHAIN WINCH......................................................... 17
CHEMICAL CURE A&B RUBBER................................ 9
CLAMPING SCREWS................................................ 14
CONCAVE BRUSH FOR STEEL CORDS.................... 28
ELECTRIC BELT CUTTER......................................... 29
ELECTRIC KNIFE HEATERS..................................... 12
ELECTRICAL EXTRUDER GUN................................... 8
ELECTRICAL EXTRUDER GUN KIT............................. 8
FLAT DISCS.............................................................. 23
FLEXCO ACCESSORIES.......................................32-38

FLEXCO SMART CLAMP........................................... 16
GRINDERS..........................................................23-24
HIGH PRESSURE STITCHERS................................. 15
HOT AIR GUNS........................................................ 27
INSPECTION LAMP................................................. 30
KNIVES & BLADES................................................... 13
MARKING CRAYONS................................................ 18
MCM DISCS.............................................................. 23
MEASURING INSTRUMENTS................................... 18
PLIERS & CABLE CUTTERS ............................ 13 & 27
PNEUMATIC HAMMERS........................................... 22
PORTABLE STAR WHEEL GRINDER......................... 25
PULLEY LAGGING.................................................... 22
RECTANGULAR RUBBER BRANDER........................ 30
REGROOVER............................................................ 21
REGROOVER BLADES.............................................. 21
RUBBER SKIVERS.................................................... 20
SPARE BELT PUNCHES........................................... 14
SPLICING TOOL KIT................................................ 10
STAR WHEELS......................................................... 25
STEEL CABLE STRIPPING....................................... 27
STITCHERS & REPLACEABLE PINS......................... 31
THERMOCUTTER.................................................... 12

Pr
od

uc
t I

nd
ex

BUTYL GUM .............................................................. 7



42

PANG Industrial is your dedicated partner 
to keep your business running smoothly 
and ensure maximum service life from 
your conveyor installations. Whatever your 
industry, PANG Industrial has you covered! 

Get in touch with our team to discuss:

• Product Requirements
• Specialized Training
• Demonstrations
• Application Support

+32 14 423 103

techeurope@trc4r.com

www.pangindustrial.com



43

NOTES



44

NOTES



Splice. Protect. Repair.
















Belfast, N.Ireland

Johnstown, Ohio

Sao Paulo, Brazil

Rovereto, Italy

Tokyo, Japan

Shanghai, China

Bangkok, Thailand

Turnhout, Belgium

Koeybleuken 16, 2300 Turnhout, Belgium

Cat No: PIC-EU

+32 14 423 103 techeurope@trc4r.com pangindustrial.com




